
Mango Avocado Roll (6 pcs), Broccoli Tempura Roll (6pcs)
Sweet Potato Tempura Roll (6 pcs), Kamikaze (8pcs)

California Roll (12 pcs), Spicy Salmon Roll (6 pcs), 

Spicy Tuna Roll (6 pcs), Kamikaze (8 pcs), Dynamite Roll (8 pcs)

Spicy Crabmeat Roll (6pcs)

California Roll (6 pcs), Spicy Salmon Roll (6 pcs), 
Spicy Tuna Roll (6 pcs), Dynamite Roll (8 pcs), 

Green Dragon Roll (8 pcs), Red Dragon Roll (8 pcs), 
Black Dragon Roll (8 pcs), Avenue Roll (8 pcs)

Sushi 20 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, White Tuna, Butterfish, Snapper
Maki 20 pcs: California Roll (6 pcs), Yam Tempura Maki (6 pcs), 

  Dynamite Roll (8 pcs)

Sushi 30 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, White Tuna, Butterfish, Snapper

Maki 32 pcs: California Roll (6 pcs), Salmon Maki (6 pcs), 

  Tuna Maki (6 pcs), Avenue Roll (8 pcs),
  Sweet Potato Tempura Maki (6 pcs)

Sushi 8 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, Snapper, Butterfish
Sashimi 18 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, Snapper, Butterfish
Maki 6 pcs: California Roll (6 pcs)

Sushi 15 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, White Tuna, Snapper, Butterfish
Sashimi 24 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, White Tuna, Butterfish, 

  Snapper
Maki 18 pcs: California Roll (6 pcs), Spicy Salmon Roll (6 pcs), 

  Spicy Tuna Roll (6 pcs)

Sushi 20 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, White Tuna, Butterfish, 
 Snapper

Sashimi 24 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, White Tuna, Butterfish, 

  Snapper
Maki 22 pcs: California Roll (6 pcs), Dynamite Roll (8 pcs), 

  Green Dragon Roll (8 pcs)

LUNCH FROM SUSHI BAR (All served with soup and salad)

Any 2 Rolls     $13.00 
Any 3 Rolls     $17.00

 

Unagi Avocado Roll 

Kamikaze (avocado, tempura bits & special sauce) 

Alaskan Roll (salmon, avocado & cucumber)

Philadelphia Roll (smoked salmon, cream cheese & cucumber)

Crunchy Roll (salmon, avocado, tempura bits & spicy mayo)

Sushi Lunch (6 pcs of seasonal fish & California roll)

Sashimi Lunch (9 pcs of seasonal fish) 

LUNCH FROM KITCHEN 

Pan Fried Udon or Udon Soup (Chicken or Beef or Vegetable     )

Chow Mein (Chicken or Beef or Vegetable     )

Shanghai Style Noodle (Chicken or Beef or Vegetable     ) 

Japanese
 

(served with miso soup, green salad & rice)
 

Tempura Lunch (3 pcs shrimp & 5 pcs vegetable)

Bento (served with miso soup, green salad, tempura, 4 pcs california roll & rice) 
Chicken Teriyaki Bento

Beef Short Ribs Teriyaki Bento

Salmon Teriya k  i  Bento 

Steak Teriyak i Bento 

Chicken Katsu  Bento 

Tofu Teriyaki Bento (served with avocado cucumber roll)

$14.00

Chinese (served with hot sour soup & rice)
 

General Tao C hicken 

Sweet & Sour Chicken  

Sesame Chic ken 

Szechuan Style (Chicken or Beef or Vegetable     ) $13.00

Crispy Beef     

Crispy Chicken          

Lemon Chick  e  n  

Sauteed Eggplant with Garlic Sauce   

Sauteed Mixed Vegetab  l es 

Thai

   

Pad Thai (Chicken or Beef or Vegetable     )

$12.00

Green Curry (Chicken, Beef or Vegetable     , served with rice) $13.00

   $12.00

Pho

 

(Famous Vietnamese Noodle Soup)

Pho Saigon (beef & rice noodles)

        

  Brown Rice $1.00 extra charge. Vegetable fried rice $3 extra charge.

BUSINESS HOURS

Wednesday - Sunday

 

LICENSED L.L.B.O.

647-348-8668

Dim Sum.  Sushi.  Asian Fusion.

DINE IN - TAKE OUT - DELIVERY - CATERING

DESSERTS

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

BROWN
RICE

AVAILABLE

Sweet Potato Tempura Roll

Shitake Mushroom Maki

Avocado Maki

Mango Avocado Roll

Cucumber Maki

Avocado Cucumber Roll

AAC Roll (avocado, asparagus & cucumber)

Broccoli Tempura Roll

  

California Roll

Salmon Maki

Spicy Salmon Roll

Salmon Avocado Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Salmon Skin Roll  

LUNCH SPECIALS (11:30 AM - 3:30 PM)

DINE IN - TAKE OUT - DELIVERY - CATERING

Sakura Garden Restaurant offers catering that is dedicated to

providing our clients with the best food and service that exceed their

expectations. For all your special occasions and events: Corporate,

Meetings, Birthdays, Weddings, Anniversaries, Holidays, Graduations 

Contact us for all of your catering needs. Delivery or pick-ups are also 

available. Call us now at 647-348-8668

.

VegetarianSpicy Best Seller

Wilson Ave

Sheppard Ave W

Finch Ave W

Brooke Ave

Sakura Garden
Restaurant

Lawrence Ave W

Eglinton Ave W

Hwy 401
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1921 Avenue Rd. Toronto, ON Tel: 647-348-8668

PEANUT
FREE

www.sakuragarden2012.ca

Free delivery with minimum order of $25 before taxes

CATERING

Order Online @

1921 Avenue Rd. Toronto, ONPLEASE INFORM US ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

Dim Sum Combo B
Shrimp Dumpling (8pcs)
Pork Shu Mai (8pcs)
Shrimp Spring Roll (6pcs)
Rock Shrimp

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

$15.00

$14.00

$13.00

$15.00

$16.00

$14.00

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

  $14.00

  $15.00

$12.00

Step 1 Choose 1 base: sushi rice, 
sushi brown rice or lettuce

Vanilla Ice Cream
Green Tea Ice Cream
Mango Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
Banana Tempura

PLEASE INFORM US ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

Maki Party Tray

PARTY TRAYSaBDFAADaBDFAAD

POKE BOWL   

Sushi & Maki Party Tray

 Bok Choy with Garlic Sauce

Maki Party Tray C (58pcs)

Maki Party Tray B (46pcs)

Shitake Mushroom Avocado Roll (6pcs),

Maki Party Tray A: Vegetarian (44pcs)

Sushi & Maki Party Tray D (40pcs)

Sushi & Sashimi Party Tray

Sushi & Maki Party Tray E (62pcs)

Sushi & Sashimi Party Tray F (32pcs)

Sushi & Sashimi Party Tray G (57pcs)

     $38.00

     $47.00

     $68.00

     $52.00

     $71.00

     $40.00

     $65.00

$13.00

$77.00Sushi & Sashimi Party Tray H (66pcs)

20230815

Step 2  Pick 3 proteins: salmon, tuna, 
butterfish, chicken, kani, shrimp.

Served with avocado, cucumber, 
edamame, sweet corn, mango, poke 
sauce, spicy mayo & wasabi dressing.

$20

General Tao Tofu $12.00

Fried Rice (Chicken or Beef or Vegetable     ) $12.00

$12.00

$12.00

and more. 

Monday - Tuesday   4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

11:30 AM - 9:00 PM

Avocado Maki (6 pcs), Cucumber Maki (6pcs),
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